Dedicated to health
Medical Scales & Accessories 2009
02
For close to 75 years ADE is a synonym for precision and competence in scale
manufacturing, reliability and partnership towards customers and end users. During
the past years the ADE MEDICAL RANGE convinced end users throughout the
world that high quality can be reasonably priced. No wonder the today’s partner
network covers the continents of the world.

Weighing platform:
108 x 105 mm or
170 x 180 mm
Optional with printer and
draft shield
Series PT – Precision Scale
Display with integrated bar-chart
Unit function switchable (ct, oz, lb)
Counting
Adding up
Percent function for recipees
Round or angled weighing platform
Power supply: mains and rechargeable batteries
Technical Specifications
Model Capacity Graduation
PS-220-l 220 g 0,001 g
PS-620-l 620 g 0,001 g
PS-2200-l 2.200 g 0,01 g
PS-4200-l 4.200 g 0,01 g
PS-8200-l 8.200 g 0,1 g
Technical Specifications
Model Capacity Graduation
HMS-120-l 120 g / 42 g 0,1 mg / 0,01 mg
HSA-120-l 120 g 0,1 mg
HSA-220-l 220 g 0,1 mg
HSA-320-l 320 g 0,1 mg
Utmost stability and reliability
Simple, quick and precise
Technical Specifications
Model Capacity Graduation
PT-120 120 g 0,001 g
PT-300 300 g 0,005 g
PT-600 600 g 0,01 g
PT-1000 1.000 g 0,01 g
PT-3000 3.000 g 0,05 g
PT-6000 6.000 g 0,1 g
43
ADE Special
Precision and Laboratory Scales
Series HW945 – Precision Scale